
Interclub
De Winner 9.10.2022

hamok

Philippe DOFFIGNY
Balise 10
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7750m
Tijd : 1:42:18 (13'12"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Vincent SILLIEN 0:55:52
2. Ronny TIMMERS 1:04:57
3. Ivan BATCHEV 1:15:19

1. 96 00:05:04 235m 21'34"/km
2. 88 00:03:53 00:08:57 295m 13'10"/km
3. 77 00:05:37 00:14:34 577m 9'44"/km
4. 67 00:08:35 00:23:09 746m 11'30"/km
5. 62 00:01:03 00:24:12 104m 10'06"/km
6. 56 00:04:47 00:28:59 240m 19'56"/km
7. 105 00:11:18 00:40:17 1085m 10'25"/km
8. 104 00:04:59 00:45:16 435m 11'27"/km
9. 49 00:10:55 00:56:11 793m 13'46"/km

10. 62 00:07:18 01:03:29 701m 10'25"/km
11. 71 00:04:23 01:07:52 372m 11'47"/km
12. 64 00:02:16 01:10:08 221m 10'15"/km
13. 66 00:05:44 01:15:52 343m 16'43"/km
14. 82 00:05:13 01:21:05 557m 9'22"/km
15. 93 00:09:17 01:30:22 325m 28'34"/km
16. 97 00:08:00 01:38:22 164m 48'47"/km
17. 101 00:02:07 01:40:29 263m 8'03"/km
18. 999 00:01:49 01:42:18 199m 9'08"/km
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